
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0417

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:6/2/2016 Consent

On agenda: Final action:6/2/2016 6/13/2016

Title: Amends an agreement with Street Source Marketing and Communications, LLC by adding
$1,600,000 for a new total of $7,553,845 and 6 months for a new end date of 12-31-16 in order for the
consultant to complete existing work on strategic marketing initiatives for the airport (PLANE-
201208865).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0417 DIA Street Source_201208865_Request for Ordinance, 3. CR16-0417
Street Source Marketing, 4. CR16-0417_Resolution_StreetSourceMkg, 5. CR16-0417 Street Source
Marketing

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted en blocCity Council6/13/2016 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council6/7/2016 2

approved by consentConsent6/2/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

