
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0401

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:6/2/2016 Consent

On agenda: Final action:6/2/2016 6/27/2016

Title: A  resolution approving a proposed Third Amendatory Agreement between the City and County of
Denver and CH2M Hill, Inc. for professional program management services for the Public
Infrastructure Improvement Program.
 (INFRASTRUCTURE &amp; CULTURE) Adds $438,000 and 18 months to the on-call contract with
CH2M Hill for a new total and end date of $19,991,399 and 12-31-17 for continued program and
project management of the Better Denver Bond Program (OC85035-3). The last regularly scheduled
Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 7-18-16. The Committee approved filing this
resolution by consent on 6-2-16.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0401 PW Key Contract Terms OC85035 CH2M Hill Inc, 3. RR16 0401 PW
Ordinance Request Form OC85035 CH2M Hill Inc, 4. CR16-0401 OC85035-03_Third Amendatory
Agreement CH2M Hill Inc DUE 6 23 16, 5. CR16-0401_Resolution_CH2MHill

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted en blocCity Council6/27/2016 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council6/7/2016 2

approved by consentConsent6/2/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

